100 REGISTERED SPORTING CLAYS WINNERS: LEWIS
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95
119

103
89
49

93
86
101

102
111
42
16

CLASS 1

Brian Schneider
Steve Lundeen
Brian Eggener

CLASS 2

Adam Goetzka
Jeffrey Chojnacki
Patrick Bartel

CLASS 3

Andy Steinke
Phillip Chojnacki
Dylan Fehrman

CLASS 4

Taylor Neu

Dylan Vonbereghy
Dave Nigbor

Kevin Hopfensperger

100 Registered Sporting Clays Winners: Lewis

97
95
95

87
87
87

81
81
81

75
75
75
75

SCORE/

WINNINGS

$99
$33
$33

$55
$§55
$55

$55
$§55
$55

$41.25
$41.25
$41.25
$41.25

TOTAL PAYOUT: $660

01/11/2021,03:01 PM Page 1 of 1



